? PE Ronua Building Cars People First™

PERODUA'’S PRICELIST
Effective Date: 18°" JAN 2018

Car Model Fuel List Price Finance & Used Car Nett Price
Economy Insurance Discount
Discount
Bezza 1.3X | 21.0KM/L $85,800 -$3,000 -$5,000 $77,800

Premium (A)

Bezza 1.3X | 21.7KM/L $80,800 -$3,000 -$5,000 $72,800
Premium (M)

Axia 1.0G | 21.6KM/L $74,800 -$3,000 -$5,000 $66,800
Standard (A)

Terms & Conditions:

* First year insurance coverage to be transacted through Perocom Auto Pte Ltd.

* Financing to be done with participating banks with a minimum of 70% of listed car price for a minimum
period of 7 years.

* Used car to be transacted through Perocom Auto Pte Ltd

* All prices quoted are inclusive of $220 registration fee, 6 months’ road tax, IU installation & 7% GST
* Off Peak Car: Offset up to $17,000 (LTA Rebate only valid for COE, ARF)

* Free parts & labour charges for first 05 times of Engine Maintenance service

* With 5 years / 100,000 km warranty (whichever comes first)

* Price inclusive of VES Rebate/Surcharge when applicable

* Booking fee of $15,000 applies to all models

* Subject to Non-guaranteed 6 open bids, unless otherwise stated

* COE Rebate - $25,000

* Additional $1,284 applies for gear up edition

Perocom Auto Pte Ltd reserves the rights to change or amend any terms & conditions without
prior notice.
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